Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
THGEM229541.801353 2004 Honda Civic EX, L4, 1.7L; SOHC; VTEC 2020-09-10
Accident / Insident Claims YES There are insurance claims reported agalnet this vehicie for aver 33000

Branded YES Vehicle has been branded by an insurance company as Rehuilt

Out of Province NQ This vehicie has heen registered In Ontario only

usA NQ This vehicte has not been imported from the USA

Raportad Stolen MO This vehicle is not currentiy reported as stofen

CAMVAF NQ Manufacturer Buyback

Emisslon Test Pass MO Pass Avallable

Acident! lnmnt Clal sto

Auta Check™ has searched for the following Insurance clafms records: Cellision * Damage to vehicte possible total loss * Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandalism * Hali * Windstorm: * Glass / windshleld damage * Theft of contenis and Other Claims

Date Type of Claim Amount

2014-08-25 Other Praperty Damage to insured vehicle $5396.00

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinces and Tenitorles in Canada have been searchad

Province -{Status._
QOntario {  |Rebuiit 3
US Import S

Auto Cheek™ has searched the Reglstrar of Imported Motor Vehictes database
This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Canadian Police Information Centre
The ROMP database of slolen vehicles

This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bought back by the Manufacturer
There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Asscciation of Ontario I Phene 1,800.268.2508 or 416.231.2600
Information contained i this report is intended far reference purposes only. UCDA assumas no liability for errors ang ommissions i the dala made available through Auto Check™.




